Date: January 3, 2020

ADDENDUM NO. 3
To Project Bidding Documents for:

RFQ CCC-056

A#03-119686

New Student Services Building
Compton Community College District

tBP Project. No. 20987.00

tBP/ARCHITECTURE
4611 Teller Avenue
Newport Beach, CA 92660
(949) 673-0300

TO: PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS

This Addendum forms a part of the Contract Documents and modifies the original
approved Bidding Drawings. Acknowledge receipt of this Addendum in space provided

on the Bid Form. Failure to acknowledge may subject Bidder to disqualification.

CHANGES TO THE SPECIFICATIONS:

1. Spec 001113 — NOTICE CALLING FOR BIDS - Latest Time/Date for Submission
of Bid Proposals shall be changed to 2:00 PM Thursday, January 23, 2020 in lieu

of 2:00 PM Thursday, January 09, 2020.

---End of Memorandum---

ATTACHMENTS

1. None

Hung Cheng

tBP/Architecture

NEW STUDENT SERVICES BUILDING
COMPTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

ADDENDUM NO. 3
Page 1 of 1



